
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
18 

15 

420 

318 

51 

35 

401 

24 

548 

539 

546 

20 

23 

39 

555 

12 

50 

541 

309 

312 

403 

316 

357 

25 

537 

559 

348 

544 

557 

313 

553 

543 

36 

560 

542 

534 

656 

535 

320 

Name 
CATRINI Manuel 

BARBU Yannick 

LANZAFAME Rosario 

BECKER Wilhelm 

EMANUELI Andrea 

NGUYEN Richard 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

LEOCI Stefano 

MURNIGOTTI Matteo 

GRAIFF Giuliano 

FONTANA Lorenzo 

UMBRICHT Johnny 

ABDILLA Noel 

BONGIOVANNI Diego 

BELLATRECCIA Stefano 

PUTZL Elmar 

RUSSO Mario 

VANNINI Tiziano 

MASSERETTI Stefano 

RICCI Alberto 

LA ROCCA Antonio 

DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 

RIZZA Carmelo 

LUTHI Claude 

MAFFI Mattia 

TEDESCO Andrea 

CARNEVALINI Marco 

CASTAGNA Riccardo 

SADLER Franco 

FANTONI Giacomo 

CICOGNANI Matteo 

ANGELI Nicola 

BARRAS Pierre 

MARINO Alessandro 

GAZZOLA Cristian 

CLERICI Davide 

VIVI Andrea 

CLERICI Eros 

GALEA Joseph 

Best Tm 
2:03.314 

2:03.700 

2:05.561 

2:05.841 

2:05.902 

2:05.953 

2:06.028 

2:06.150 

2:06.152 

2:06.249 

2:06.689 

2:06.759 

2:06.792 

2:06.816 

2:06.837 

2:06.897 

2:07.054 

2:07.719 

2:07.907 

2:08.209 

2:08.247 

2:08.513 

2:08.634 

2:08.772 

2:08.877 

2:08.956 

2:09.098 

2:09.815 

2:09.923 

2:10.014 

2:10.108 

2:10.314 

2:10.917 

2:11.645 

2:12.509 

2:14.529 

2:15.461 

2:15.543 

2:15.644 

In Lap 
2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

3 

6 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.386 

2.247 

2.527 

2.588 

2.639 

2.714 

2.836 

2.838 

2.935 

3.375 

3.445 

3.478 

3.502 

3.523 

3.583 

3.740 

4.405 

4.593 

4.895 

4.933 

5.199 

5.320 

5.458 

5.563 

5.642 

5.784 

6.501 

6.609 

6.700 

6.794 

7.000 

7.603 

8.331 

9.195 

11.215 

12.147 

12.229 

12.330 

Gap 

0.386 

1.861 

0.280 

0.061 

0.051 

0.075 

0.122 

0.002 

0.097 

0.440 

0.070 

0.033 

0.024 

0.021 

0.060 

0.157 

0.665 

0.188 

0.302 

0.038 

0.266 

0.121 

0.138 

0.105 

0.079 

0.142 

0.717 

0.108 

0.091 

0.094 

0.206 

0.603 

0.728 

0.864 

2.020 

0.932 

0.082 

0.101 

Laps 
6 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 25 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:43:43 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

25/05/2025 09:45 


